
Case Number File Date Case 
Category Case Type Case Type Connection 

Type Party

26-1-00046-19 3/16/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-00046-19 3/16/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF TILSON, JOSHUA LOU
26-8-00007-19 3/16/2026 Criminal JUV JUV Juvenile Offender PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-8-00007-19 3/16/2026 Criminal JUV JUV Juvenile Offender WIPRSPJ FOOTE, TONY JEREMY
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